
EQUIFEST
2022 National Equestrian Centre 

Taupo

Showjumping

Equitak Excel Grass Arena  -  Friday, 08:45 

am

 **** 1 THE BRAVE PANTS COMPANY  Horse 

1.05m ART 238.2.1

1 Moonlight Dance Brooke Knight-Willis

2 Ngahiwi Bahama Muma Chloe Ferguson

3 Lacarno GNZ Sora Mayo

4 Global PH Caretinjo Cindy Page

5 Paint Me A Picture Ella Tyler-Whiteman

6 Mr Zebedee Abby Hindmarch

7 Giyanah Estopa Sharon Klijn

8 Totaranui Magic Harley Ferguson

9 Pacific All Class Victoria Boot

10 The Queen of Spades Analiese de Heer

11 Kiwi Fire Lila Neverman

12 My Miss Hazel Amy Cleland

13 On Lone Sadie Douglas

14 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

15 Cadbury KSNZ Abbey Thompson

16 On the Point Sandy Anna Kincheff

17 My Razzle Dazzle Eloise Catley Lewis

18 Madame Sushi Sally Strang

19 Twinkle Fuatino Jahnke

20 Valetto Nicole Lelean

21 Kiwi Silverkee Rebecca Loyd

22 Herman Julie Spence

23 Tennessee Waltz Beth Osborne

24 The Greatest Showman Abby Hindmarch

25 WRL Diamante Bianco Katelyn smith

26 Rangatira Furst Anna Mikayla Chalmers

27 Wentworth Paula Brocklehurst

28 Zancado Blue MSNZ Olivia Newsom

29 PSL Luxe Kerri Hedley

30 Mr Wonderful Antoinette Taylor

31 WSJ Sioux Fleur Atchison

32 La Quinta Ruby McLeod

33 Red Socks Anna Kincheff

34 Lady bug Olivia Hall

35 Crispr Caz Nine Keira Page

36 Jacksons Dream Robbie McKay

37 LSL Moonjumper Petra Leusink

38 Damara VWNZ Vicki Wilson

39 Showtym Cassanova Amanda Wilson

40 Pure Velocity Laura McGregor
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41 Takapoto China Isabel Devcich

42 Cashin’s Cordova GM Oliver Croucher

43 Kiwi Sunset Florry Kempster

44 Ballenciaga Mylee Singleton

45 Double J Barman Fuatino Jahnke

46 Roc Me Rosie Katie Neilson

47 SP Magic Symbol Chris Smith

 **** 2 EQUINE CARE PROBIOTICS  Horse 

1.15m ART 238.2.1

1 BTC French Prince Brooke Carter

2 Empress VWNZ Jaimee Whittaker

3 Dynavyte Cancion hsh Jeremy Clark

4 Mellivora BP Holly Mackenzie

5 Bellevue Boy Chloe Ferguson

6 LT Holst Francis lucas bremner

7 Riverhills Legend Tara Gower

8 Las Vegas RSNZ Caroline Sutherland

9 matawhero luciano fleur butler

10 WSJ Sioux Fleur Atchison

11 Mr Zebedee Abby Hindmarch

12 Captivate VWNZ Vicki Wilson

13 Global PH Caretinjo Cindy Page

14 Limousine Antoinette Taylor

15 Floriant DHU Talia Good

16 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

17 Icebreaker MP Georgia Milner

18 Blackstone Kanga 
CSNZ

Amanda Wilson

19 Matai Zarité Tristan Thomas

20 Weiti Warrior Maia Rhys-Davies

21 Masterman Carlene Reid

22 The Queen of Spades Analiese de Heer

23 Equulei Cola Fizz Emma Singleton

24 Triple star destinys 
accolade

lucas bremner

25 Paint Me A Picture Ella Tyler-Whiteman

26 My Miss Hazel Amy Cleland

27 Jacksons Gold Robbie McKay

28 Everything Equine 
Totara

Brooke Knight-Willis

29 Kiwi Sunup Jessica Trow

30 LG Whata Balou Parys Marshall

31 RS Stanley Caydence Patel 

32 Zara PPH Sophie Fisher

33 The Joke Maker Donna Atkinson

34 Oaks chifley Georgia Milner

35 Shiraz MH Joanna Smith

36 Apollo VWNZ Vicki Wilson

37 Masaccio Eugene Black

38 Blackstone Rio Amanda Wilson

39 Loretto GNZ Laura McGregor

40 November Rain Tara Gower
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41 Cavalli GNZ Rylee Sheehan

42 Double J Cyclone Emma Singleton

43 Xtravagant ECPH Danni Bird

44 On Lone Sadie Douglas

45 Wentworth Paula Brocklehurst

46 Cadbury KSNZ Abbey Thompson

47 Dominance Carlene Reid

48 Crispr Caz Nine Keira Page

49 Bellhaven Cato Vicki Wilson

50 Giyanah Estopa Sharon Klijn

51 Madame Sushi Sally Strang

52 Blackstone Fattori 
NZPH

Amanda Wilson

53 Levi Xtreme Isabelle Jameson

54 Sienna Emma Gaze

55 dynavyte ipso facto Jeremy Clark

56 cassablanca Parys Marshall

57 Takapoto China Isabel Devcich

 **** 3 CANTER FOR CANCER HORSE  Horse 

1.25m ART 238.2.1

1 Cheyenne Nicole Lelean

2 BMW Braveheart Samantha-Lee 
Wakeling

3 Haupouri Eldorado 
NZPH

Robbie McKay

4 Kowhai Bug Emma Gaze

5 Maddox Letino Emma Watson

6 Double Whoopy Helen McNaught

7 Triple star Titanium 2 lucas bremner

8 Oaks Centurion Amelia Munro

9 Kiwi Storm Isabelle Jameson

10 Emmaville Dontango Laura McGregor

11 Six Sixty SP Sarah West

12 Haupouri Evandro 
NZPH

Bailey Harvey

13 Pampero Holly Rose

14 Distilled Silver MSNZ Olivia Newsom

15 BMW Icebreaker Samantha-Lee 
Wakeling

16 The Joke Maker Donna Atkinson

17 Millionaire VWNZ Vicki Wilson

18 Marius Geordie Bull

19 Bellick ST Michaelee Head

20 Double J Kelvin Rose Windross

21 HNS Pintado Invitto Bryar Kirkeby

22 Triple star destinys 
accolade

lucas bremner

23 Double J Cyclone Emma Singleton

24 Ricochet mvnz Oliver Croucher

25 L'Orame Emily Ramsden

26 Valcheta Eden Johnstone

27 double J angelic Georgia Milner

28 Lillyberg SL Christine Cornege
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29 Zara PPH Sophie Fisher

30 Rebel Alliance Karena Murray

31 Caprio Aleisha Bradly

32 Cassino du Domaine Olivia Forster

33 Riverhills Bayliner Tara Gower

34 Deo Volente Aimee Collinson

35 LT Holst Francis lucas bremner

36 Empress VWNZ Jaimee Whittaker

Wade Equine Coaches Sand Arena  -  

Friday, 09:00 am

 **** 4 NZ EQUINE SOLUTIONS  Horse 95cm 

ART 238.2.1

1 Jim Jam Emma Watson

2 Ngahiwi Bahama Muma Chloe Ferguson

3 Massey Ferguson Brooke Knight-Willis

4 Showtym Firelight Vicki Wilson

5 Casstella Xtreme Aimee Collinson

6 Castiana Sally Strang

7 Crispr Caz Nine Keira Page

8 HNS Huntsman Bryar Kirkeby

9 Gerberoy de st Aubert Nicole Lelean

10 Paris Dior Kerri Hedley

11 Scoobie fleur butler

12 Totaranui Magic Harley Ferguson

13 Rockabillie Rebel Virginia McGowan

14 Di Caprio CSNZ Charlize Clark

15 MCL Powerball Carlene Reid

16 The Greatest Showman Abby Hindmarch

17 Tennessee Waltz Beth Osborne

18 Parisian Affair Paula Brocklehurst

19 Damara VWNZ Vicki Wilson

20 KJS Jackson Jane Stafford

21 S.K. Halo Monique Biddick

22 Uptown Boy Oliver Bevitt

23 Showtym Cassanova Amanda Wilson

24 Hope's Desire Vicki Traas

25 AllNZ Chillyman Shannon Galloway

26 Panda Maija Vance 

27 Tillarius Carlene Reid

28 Rangatira Furst Anna Mikayla Chalmers

29 TJM Pink Miami Jas Flowerday

30 NRS Corona Oliver Croucher

31 Rata Mill Lynx Charlotte Targett

32 Pacific All Class Victoria Boot

33 Blackeyed Baz Karena Murray

34 Herman Julie Spence

 **** 5 NGA TAWA DIOCESAN  Pony 80cm ART 

238.2.1

1 Finnagen Sun N Air Lily Fenton

2 Dwarf Princess Lilian Hordern
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3 Rata Mill Armani Sophie harrington

4 campeon evie Sophie Shaw

5 Awahou Spice scarlett bradley

6 Star Chloe Thomas-Cater

7 Country twist Marcie Downs

8 Hollybank Wildwind Pippa Dudding-
Thomas

9 KP Frankie Bergstein Lily Funnell

10 Manutahi Shelby Right Isa Luxton-Symes

11 Mr Moon Rock Emma Page

12 King Josiah Billie Bradley

13 Roger Charlotte Thomas-
Cater

14 Gidget’s KH Amber Skye Funnell

15 Fifty shades of grey Danica Sands

16 Hawkdun Red Dazzler Sophie harrington

17 X Marks the Spot Nellie Jeffares

18 Wembleybrook 
Humbug

Klaudia Horsfall

19 Oki Pop Heidi Fenton

20 Supremo palamino Novah parsons

 **** 6 NGA TAWA DIOCESAN  Pony 90cm ART 

238.2.1

1 Supremo palamino Novah parsons

2 Awahou Spice scarlett bradley

3 Gidget’s KH Amber Skye Funnell

4 Fia Fia Alison Brunton

5 campeon evie Sophie Shaw

6 Maisie Mouse Charlotte New

7 Coco Go Lightly Manaia Aspinall 

8 Spritzer Lottie Bull

9 King Josiah Billie Bradley

10 The Lieutenants 
Daughter

Tara Gower

11 Flash of Gold Jodi Carver

12 Mr Moon Rock Emma Page

13 Oki Pop Heidi Fenton

14 Galaxy Samurai madison Tierney

15 Wembleybrook 
Humbug

Klaudia Horsfall

16 Fifty shades of grey Danica Sands

17 Let’s tango Dali parsons

18 Dwarf Princess Lilian Hordern

19 Manutahi Shelby Right Isa Luxton-Symes

20 Star Chloe Thomas-Cater

21 X Marks the Spot Nellie Jeffares

22 Maisie Mouse Charlotte New

23 Finnagen Sun N Air Lily Fenton

 **** 7 BANANA FEEDS AUSTRALIA  Pony 1m - 

1.05m ART 238.2.1

1 My tonka toy Maiah Kitcheman

2 Maisie Mouse Charlotte New
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3 Coco Go Lightly Manaia Aspinall 

4 Diamond Magnificent Francesca Bishell

5 The Lieutenants 
Daughter

Tara Gower

6 Our Dixie Chic Sophie Ferguson

7 Flash of Gold Jodi Carver

8 glenarden sky high Katelyn Peterson

9 Pine Hollow Mamma 
Mia

Mylee Singleton

10 Venus Holly Cambie

11 Let’s tango Dali parsons

12 Fia Fia Alison Brunton

13 Indiana magic Kirsten Syben 

14 Tinks Madeline Honeyfield 

15 Just Rocky Libby Street

16 Get the beat Henry Martin

17 Galaxy Samurai madison Tierney

18 Spritzer Lottie Bull

19 Rednalhgih Benetton Kiera Smellie

20 KFL Zanzibar Olivia Smellie

21 Galaxy Disco Fever || Francesca Bishell

22 Maisie Mouse Charlotte New

Nightshow NEC Indoor Arena  -  Friday, 

06:30 pm

 **** 8 FIXINE FOR EQUINE  1.10m Pony Speed 

(Nightshow) ART 239

1 Showtym Highlight Avadee Nowell

2 Maisie Mouse Charlotte New

3 KFL Zanzibar Olivia Smellie

4 Diamond Magnificent Francesca Bishell

5 Perfect Little Rebel Tessa Harre

6 Kabo Chai Latte Isobel Jayne Bevitt

7 tc pianoman Zara Preece-Twose

8 Good luck charlie Leah Harre

9 mount tullock encore Lucy Hill

10 Get the beat Henry Martin

11 Jackpot Jake Sadie Douglas

12 Rednalhgih Benetton Kiera Smellie

13 Galaxy Peaches N 
Cream

Victoria Boot

14 glenarden sky high Katelyn Peterson

15 Mosaic of Renton Alexandra Henry

16 Maisie Mouse Charlotte New

17 Indiana magic Kirsten Syben 

18 Tinks Madeline Honeyfield 

19 Dingmac Demoiselle Zara Main

20 BMW Sharpshooter Samantha-Lee 
Wakeling

21 Out of the Mist Lottie Bull

22 Burma Chilli Jordyn Appleton

23 Tallyho Rainman Leah Harre

24 Just Rocky Libby Street
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25 Galaxy Disco Fever || Francesca Bishell

26 Redcliffs Colour Me In Lilian Hordern

27 Our Dixie Chic Sophie Ferguson

 **** 9 FIXINE FOR EQUINE  1.25m Horse Speed 

(Nightshow) ART 239

1 Blackstone Kanga 
CSNZ

Amanda Wilson

2 Caesar NZPH Samantha Van Lierde

3 Charmed Escudo msnz Olivia Newsom

4 Insignia Kelly Stevens

5 L'Orame Emily Ramsden

6 Millionaire VWNZ Vicki Wilson

7 Eye Opener Emily Watson

8 Kiwi Lansing Larina Dolman

9 Levi Xtreme Isabelle Jameson

10 DoubleShotNZPH Charlotte Wear

11 BTC French Prince Brooke Carter

12 Blackstone Fattori 
NZPH

Amanda Wilson

13 Hit Parade Jas Flowerday

More flexible. More fun.
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